


Friday Cub Programme

The Cub Section runs from 5.30 until 6.30pm unless Cubs/parents are informed otherwise.

Date Day Activity

16 January Tuesday Digital Maker 1 17:00 - 18:00

23 January Tuesday Durham Foodbank 17:00 - 18:00

30 January Tuesday Durham Foodbank Visit 17:00 - 18:00

6 February Tuesday District Event:  Magic Andrew (Belmont) 18:00 - 19:30

13 February Tuesday HALF TERM - NO BEAVERS 9:00 - 17:00

20 February Tuesday Air Activities  17:00 - 18:00

24 February Saturday Air Activities - Visit to Air Museum 

27 February Tuesday Digital Maker Wk 2 17:00 - 18:00

6 March Tuesday Circus Skills 17:00 - 18:00

13 March Tuesday St Patricks Day Fun 17:00 - 18:00

20 March Tuesday Chip Shop Hike 17:00 - 18:00

27 March Tuesday Faith Badge - Religious Visit 17:00 - 18:00

3 April Tuesday EASTER HOLS - NO BEAVERS 

10 April Tuesday EASTER HOLS - NO BEAVERS 

17 April Tuesday St Georges Day Fun 17:00 - 18:00

6-7 May Sunday Beavers: Group Camp 2018 

9 June Saturday Beaver Picnic 9:00 - 17:00

Leader Contact Details

Adam Dawe fridaycubs@framscouts.org.uk


